
Coupe_79_2018

N° Club Nom du Club Equipes

01 SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 18

02 LA PETITE BOISSIERE 15

04 COMBRAND 14

05 MONCOUTANT 17

06 SECONDIGNY 18

07 SAINT PARDOUX 11

08 THOUARS 10

Nombre d'équipes 103
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Coupe_79_2018

EQUIPE Licence 1 Licence 2

01 18

01.01 RAMBAUD Lucas 470 786 PICARD Hugo 488 452

01.02 THIBAUD Benjamin 470 442 CHEVALLEREAU Guylain 504 526

01.03 BILLAUD Thierry 103 997 MICHENEAU Alexandre 104 025

01.04 BILLY Jean-Marc 103 998 LOPES Nelson 504 527

01.05 GIRARDEAU Thierry 104 016 RAMBAUD Luc 104 034

01.06 DIGUET Julien 104 009 BROSSET Anthony 104 004

01.07 LANDRIT Christian 104 021 VILLENEUVE Anicet 395 507

01.08 PINEAU Jérémie 104 028 MAUPILLIER Noël 521 298

01.09 BOIZUMAULT Frédéric 103 999 MEUNIER Yann 297 992

01.10 CHESSE Philippe 340 964 BROSSEAU Thierry 104 003

01.11 GAUFRETEAU Jérôme 104 013 NOIRAUD Wilfried 104 027

01.12 MERCERON Jean-Marie 521 299 GIRARDEAU Maxime 435 295

01.13 BOURREAU Stéphane 488 454 BILLY Jean-Marie 488 453

01.14 GUEDON Dominique 104 019 FLOCTEIL David 104 010

01.15 VIOLEAU Quentin 453 059 BONNIN Simon 453 058

01.16 PIQUARD Eric 104 029 GIRARDEAU Patrice 104 015

01.17 GARREAU Michel 104 011 MOUCHARD Jacky 104 780

01.18 POINT Cyrille 104 030 COUTAND Mickaël 470 788

Joueur 1 Joueur 2

SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE
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Coupe_79_2018

EQUIPE Licence 1 Licence 2Joueur 1 Joueur 2

SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE02 15

02.01 LOISEAU Stéphane 103 676 ROY Nicolas 418 557

02.02 AZEVEDO Jean-Pierre 351 656 HOTTIAUX Laurent 351 655

02.03 BARRE Sébastien 520 876 ♥ PAYNEAU Emilie 503 956

02.04 BOISSEAU Yves-Marie 103 659 TRICOT Joseph 351 651

02.05 BONNEAU Laurent 436 170 LELOUP Frédéric 470 719

02.06 CHARRIER Tony 505 169 HERMANIER Maxime 487 036

02.07 DESROCHES Benoît 436 172 BOISSINOT Thierry 521 305

02.08 GIRET Corentin 520 877 LETONDU Johan 521 307

02.09 GUITTON Joseph 103 674 AUDUREAU Hervé 103 657

02.10 LELOUP Brandon 487 037 PAYNEAU Alexandre 503 955

02.11 ♥ LELOUP Sophie 520 878 METEAU Mathieu 520 880

02.12 MENAGER Patrick 495 896 PIOT Christian 342 189

02.13 FRADIN Cyril 103 665 BONNEAU Joseph 103 661

02.14 MOULIN Charly 487 039 ROY Quentin 487 040

02.15 PAYNEAU Jacky 503 721 POUPLIN Noël 521 308

LA PETITE BOISSIERE

EquipesClubs 3 / 20  16 novembre 2018



Coupe_79_2018

EQUIPE Licence 1 Licence 2Joueur 1 Joueur 2

SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE04 14

04.01 REGNIER François 081 035 ROUX Judicaël 081 022

04.02 ♥ BILY Laury 081 036 BRAUD Alexis 081 001

04.03 ♥ DAVID Annabelle 081 005 RONDEAU Ludovic 081 021

04.04 LOPES Fernand 081 055 RODRIGUES Manuel 081 048

04.05 BUCHET Mattéo 081 071 MAROT Sylvain 081 070

04.06 DIAS Orlando 081 049 MARCHAND Alain 081 018

04.07 REVEREAU David 081 059 SCHAËBEL Kévin 081 060

04.08 HAY Alexandre 081 010 HAY Flavien 081 025

04.09 BARON Pierre 081 068 DELAHAIS Raymond 081 063

04.10 AUDUREAU Loic 081 043 GABORIT Maryan 081 037

04.11 DELAHAIS Gaëtan 081 053 DUFRESE Etienne 081 062

04.12 MAHIEU Félicien 081 047 LALUMIERE Nicolas 081 064

04.13 LALUMIERE Djayson 081 072 LHOMMEDET Julien 081 014

04.14 LHOMMEDET Pascal 081 016 GABORIT Thierry 081 008

COMBRAND
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Coupe_79_2018

EQUIPE Licence 1 Licence 2Joueur 1 Joueur 2

SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE05 17

05.01 FUZEAU Denis 506 527 MORIN Aurélien 212 994

05.02 FONTENAU Michel 492 855 MASSE Bernard 492 860

05.03 MARTINEAU Pierre-Edouard 492 866 GOBIN Damien 492 811

05.04 GONNORD Philippe 482 471 BELAUD Eric 513 593

05.05 ALMEIDA Carlos 492 850 BARRY Jérôme 492 812

05.06 COUSIN Damien 525 557 PICARD Xavier 523 800

05.07 ROY Yoan 492 842 DEBARRE Thierry 492 864

05.08 BOISSINOT Yves 492 862 BOISSINOT Sylvain 492 802

05.09 CHÂTEAU Aymeric 523 796 MAROLLEAU Armand 506 557

05.10 CHÂTEAU Frédéric 488 316 MAROLLEAU Serge 492 809

05.11 ALMEIDA Fernando 492 966 NUEIL Yannick 492 808

05.12 ALBERT Régis 506 526 CHATELLIER Sébastien 523 445

05.13 BENARBIA Romain 523 440 GERMAIN Clément 592 837

05.14 SIREAU Guillaume 492 814 RAMBAULT Jean-Noël 506 565

05.15 GALLARD Romain 506 550 MIGNE Alexis 492 832

05.16 PILLOT Fabien 492 839 BOISSINOT Antoine 492 863

05.17 VIGNERON Johan 511 284 GALLARD Hervé 492 844

MONCOUTANT
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Coupe_79_2018

EQUIPE Licence 1 Licence 2Joueur 1 Joueur 2

SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE06 18

06.01 ♥ GUILLOT Hélène 508 471 GERMAIN Jean-Pierre 506 572

06.02 GUILLOT Eric 494 619 CHARRON Philippe 508 470

06.03 HAYRAULT Nicolas 492 421 JAUNET Wilfrid 104 981

06.04 RIVET Guillaume 509 370 LEVEAU Stéphane 522 730

06.05 HAYRAUD Kévin 492 423 JAUNET Hugo 494 885

06.06 GACHIGNARD Stéphane 493 766 ♥ NADAUD Morgan 492 437

06.07 MOTARD Hervé 506 576 SONNARD Freddy 492 430

06.08 BODIN Sébastien 492 427 MOULEVRIER Yannick 342 491

06.09 BROCHARD Alain 493 753 VIVIER Pascal 523 880

06.10 HURBOURG Philippe 494 617 PREVOST Jean-Marie 485 171

06.11 VILLAIN Jérôme 522 716 RICHARD Sébastien 494 624

06.12 MARQUIS Anthony 494 615 JAULIN Jérôme 492 435

06.13 BERTEAUX Philippe 494 884 DIEUMEGARD Patrick 492 424

06.14 GOUDEAU Yannick 485 170 BOYER Jacques 492 428

06.15 BOISUMEAU Jacky 522 717 CHAIGNEAU Christian 522 720

06.16 LUCET François 522 715 BARRON Cyril 527 087

06.17 HELENE Julien 522 712 DUQUERROUX Christian 506 577

06.18 BERNARD Thomas 485 169 CLISSON Jérémy 523 879

SECONDIGNY
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Coupe_79_2018

EQUIPE Licence 1 Licence 2Joueur 1 Joueur 2

SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE07 11

07.01 VIVIER Jérémie 499 741 PASSEBON Benoît 494 465

07.02 PRADEAU Mathieu 497 194 PAPET Maxime 494 463

07.03 GROLLEAU Bruno 525 042 MANDIER Loïc 494 473

07.04 BATY Fabien 494 431 BONNET Guy 485 210

07.05 BONNET Joël 485 209 SWOBODA Thierry 494 470

07.06 NALIN Martial 525 568 NALIN Kévin 525 569

07.07 BONNET Christophe 494 430 GUILBOT Alain 494 448

07.08 PINTAUD Sylvain 512 269 GAILLARD Victorien 530 342

07.09 SABOURIN Dimitri 525 045 ALBERT Vincent 511 332

07.10 BROSSEAU Christopher 494 434 FREJOUX Steve 525 046

07.11 ♥ ANDURAND Lucie 511 333 BONNET Pierre 494 433

SAINT PARDOUX
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Coupe_79_2018

EQUIPE Licence 1 Licence 2Joueur 1 Joueur 2

SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE08 10

08.01 VALET Claude 507 133 FAUCON Kévin 521 794

08.02 PREVAULT Sébastien 496 128 GUILLOT Frédéric 496 136

08.03 DEBARDES Franck 496 124 DELIGNE François 496 135

08.04 PEREZ Olivier 496 138 JOCHAULT Grégory 511 352

08.05 PALLARD Guillaume 496 141 CHATEAU Mickaël 496 139

08.06 MORIN Ludovic 521 796 SENECHAUD Loïc 511 788

08.07 AIRAULT Stéphane 522 031 AIRAULT Ilan 522 032

08.08 BISSON Anthony 496 134 PILET Bryan 496 133

08.09 BREMAUD Sébastien 521 790 CAILLAUD Chris 521 795

08.10 LABOUREL Simon 527 197 FUZEAU Hervé 521 789

THOUARS

EquipesClubs 8 / 20  16 novembre 2018



Coupe_79_2018

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

7 17 1 Jouées => 48 48 48 48 28 27 14 14 7 7 13 Pts

1 GIRARDEAU Thierry RAMBAUD Luc SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 01.05 13 2 13 3 13 7 13 0 15 7 1 103 1 1

2 BOIZUMAULT Frédéric MEUNIER Yann SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 01.09 13 7 13 9 13 4 13 6 7 15 1 102 2 1

3 GUEDON Dominique FLOCTEIL David SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 01.14 13 7 13 12 13 5 6 13 1 101 3 1

4 RAMBAUD Lucas PICARD Hugo SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 01.01 13 8 13 8 13 4 0 13 1 100 4 1

5 AUDUREAU Loic GABORIT Maryan COMBRAND 04.10 13 3 13 10 7 13 1 99 5 1

6 BILLAUD Thierry MICHENEAU Alexandre SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 01.03 13 7 13 2 5 13 1 98 6 1

7 PEREZ Olivier JOCHAULT Grégory THOUARS 08.04 13 3 13 4 4 13 1 97 7 1

8 BISSON Anthony PILET Bryan THOUARS 08.08 13 6 13 6 4 13 1 96 8 1

9 THIBAUD Benjamin CHEVALLEREAU Guylain SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 01.02 13 0 12 13 1 95 9 1

10 BILLY Jean-Marc LOPES Nelson SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 01.04 13 6 10 13 1 94 10 1

11 DIGUET Julien BROSSET Anthony SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 01.06 13 4 9 13 1 93 11 1

12 MERCERON Jean-Marie GIRARDEAU Maxime SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 01.12 13 7 8 13 1 92 12 1

13 BERTEAUX Philippe DIEUMEGARD Patrick SECONDIGNY 06.13 13 9 6 13 1 91 13 1

14 HURBOURG Philippe PREVOST Jean-Marie SECONDIGNY 06.10 13 4 4 13 1 90 14 1

15 FRADIN Cyril BONNEAU Joseph LA PETITE BOISSIERE 02.13 13 6 3 13 1 89 15 1

16 BENARBIA Romain GERMAIN Clément MONCOUTANT 05.13 13 7 2 13 1 88 16 1

17 PREVAULT Sébastien GUILLOT Frédéric THOUARS 08.02 0 13 13 3 13 5 13 6 15 9 2 87 17 1

18 DEBARDES Franck DELIGNE François THOUARS 08.03 7 13 13 9 13 7 13 8 9 15 2 86 18 1

19 BARON Pierre DELAHAIS Raymond COMBRAND 04.09 3 13 13 6 13 11 8 13 2 85 19 1

20 GAUFRETEAU Jérôme NOIRAUD Wilfried SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 01.11 3 13 13 3 13 12 6 13 2 84 20 1

21 POINT Cyrille COUTAND Mickaël SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 01.18 6 13 13 8 12 13 2 83 21 1

22 CHESSE Philippe BROSSEAU Thierry SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 01.10 6 13 13 4 11 13 2 82 22 1

23 LANDRIT Christian VILLENEUVE Anicet SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 01.07 9 13 13 2 7 13 2 81 23 1

24 PRADEAU Mathieu PAPET Maxime SAINT PARDOUX 07.02 2 13 13 7 5 13 2 80 24 1

25 ♥ BILY Laury BRAUD Alexis COMBRAND 04.02 8 13 9 13 2 79 25 1

26 PINEAU Jérémie MAUPILLIER Noël SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 01.08 7 13 8 13 2 78 26 1

27 VIVIER Jérémie PASSEBON Benoît SAINT PARDOUX 07.01 7 13 7 13 2 77 27 1

28 HAYRAULT Nicolas JAUNET Wilfrid SECONDIGNY 06.03 6 13 6 13 2 76 28 1

29 PINTAUD Sylvain GAILLARD Victorien SAINT PARDOUX 07.08 4 13 4 13 2 75 29 1

30 FONTENAU Michel MASSE Bernard MONCOUTANT 05.02 7 13 3 13 2 74 30 1

31 GARREAU Michel MOUCHARD Jacky SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 01.17 4 13 3 13 2 73 31 1

32 ♥ DAVID Annabelle RONDEAU Ludovic COMBRAND 04.03 7 13 2 13 2 72 32 1

EQUIPE
FINALE16ème 8ème Quart Demi

Points
Poule

Match
Clsmt

Poules

16ème
Clsmt Joueur_1 Joueur-2 CLUB
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Coupe_79_2018

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

7 17 1 Jouées => 48 48 48 48 28 27 14 14 7 7 13 Pts

EQUIPE
FINALE16ème 8ème Quart Demi

Points
Poule

Match
Clsmt

Poules

16ème
Clsmt Joueur_1 Joueur-2 CLUB

33 BODIN Sébastien MOULEVRIER Yannick SECONDIGNY 06.08 13 0 13 3 13 12 13 4 15 6 3 71 33 3

34 HAY Alexandre HAY Flavien COMBRAND 04.08 13 2 13 5 13 3 13 3 6 15 3 70 34 3

35 GOUDEAU Yannick BOYER Jacques SECONDIGNY 06.14 13 0 13 3 13 1 4 13 3 69 35 3

36 GACHIGNARD Stéphane ♥ NADAUD Morgan SECONDIGNY 06.06 13 11 13 2 13 9 3 13 3 68 36 3

37 GIRET Corentin LETONDU Johan LA PETITE BOISSIERE 02.08 13 8 13 10 12 13 3 67 37 3

38 HAYRAUD Kévin JAUNET Hugo SECONDIGNY 06.05 13 4 13 12 9 13 3 66 38 3

39 BROSSEAU Christopher FREJOUX Steve SAINT PARDOUX 07.10 13 8 13 5 3 13 3 65 39 3

40 SIREAU Guillaume RAMBAULT Jean-Noël MONCOUTANT 05.14 13 2 13 8 1 13 3 64 40 3

41 LUCET François GALLARD Sébastien SECONDIGNY 06.16 13 12 12 13 3 63 41 3

42 BATY Fabien BONNET Guy SAINT PARDOUX 07.04 13 10 10 13 3 62 42 3

43 VIGNERON Johan GALLARD Hervé MONCOUTANT 05.17 13 10 8 13 3 61 43 3

44 ALMEIDA Fernando NUEIL Yannick MONCOUTANT 05.11 13 0 5 13 3 60 44 3

45 LOPES Fernand RODRIGUES Manuel COMBRAND 04.04 13 7 5 13 3 59 45 3

46 BARRE Sébastien ♥ PAYNEAU Emilie LA PETITE BOISSIERE 02.03 13 5 3 13 3 58 46 3

47 VALET Claude FAUCON Kévin THOUARS 08.01 13 7 3 13 3 57 47 3

48 BOISUMEAU Jacky CHAIGNEAU Christian SECONDIGNY 06.15 13 8 2 13 3 56 48 3

49 ROY Yoan DEBARRE Thierry MONCOUTANT 05.07 8 13 13 1 13 6 13 11 15 8 4 55 49 3

50 SABOURIN Dimitri ALBERT Vincent SAINT PARDOUX 07.09 0 13 13 10 13 4 13 2 8 15 4 54 50 3

51 MOTARD Hervé SONNARD Freddy SECONDIGNY 06.07 7 13 13 1 13 7 11 13 4 53 51 3

52 NALIN Martial NALIN Kévin SAINT PARDOUX 07.06 4 13 13 5 13 11 2 13 4 52 52 3

53 LOISEAU Stéphane ROY Nicolas LA PETITE BOISSIERE 02.01 10 13 13 4 11 13 4 51 53 3

54 BREMAUD Sébastien CAILLAUD Chris THOUARS 08.09 10 13 13 11 7 13 4 50 54 3

55 CHARRIER Tony HERMANIER Maxime LA PETITE BOISSIERE 02.06 11 13 13 12 6 13 4 49 55 3

56 DELAHAIS Gaëtan DUFRESE Etienne COMBRAND 04.11 0 13 13 2 4 13 4 48 56 3

57 RIVET Guillaume LEVEAU Stéphane SECONDIGNY 06.04 2 13 12 13 4 47 57 3

58 VILLAIN Jérôme RICHARD Sébastien SECONDIGNY 06.11 7 13 11 13 4 46 58 3

59 CHÂTEAU Frédéric MAROLLEAU Serge MONCOUTANT 05.10 8 13 10 13 4 45 59 3

60 GUITTON Joseph AUDUREAU Hervé LA PETITE BOISSIERE 02.09 12 13 5 13 4 44 60 3

61 MARQUIS Anthony JAULIN Jérôme SECONDIGNY 06.12 2 13 4 13 4 43 61 3

62 PILLOT Fabien BOISSINOT Antoine MONCOUTANT 05.16 8 13 2 13 4 42 62 3

63 GONNORD Philippe BELAUD Eric MONCOUTANT 05.04 5 13 1 13 4 41 63 3

64 PALLARD Guillaume CHATEAU Mickaël THOUARS 08.05 0 13 1 13 4 40 64 3
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Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

7 17 1 Jouées => 48 48 48 48 28 27 14 14 7 7 13 Pts

EQUIPE
FINALE16ème 8ème Quart Demi

Points
Poule

Match
Clsmt

Poules

16ème
Clsmt Joueur_1 Joueur-2 CLUB

65 REGNIER François ROUX Judicaël COMBRAND 04.01 13 8 13 4 13 11 13 10 15 6 5 39 65 5

66 MOULIN Charly ROY Quentin LA PETITE BOISSIERE 02.14 13 7 13 11 13 3 13 8 6 15 5 38 66 5

67 PIQUARD Eric GIRARDEAU Patrice SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 01.16 13 1 13 1 13 3 10 13 5 37 67 5

68 AZEVEDO Jean-Pierre HOTTIAUX Laurent LA PETITE BOISSIERE 02.02 13 12 13 3 13 5 8 13 5 36 68 5

69 BERNARD Thomas CLISSON Jérémy SECONDIGNY 06.18 13 1 13 4 11 13 5 35 69 5

70 DIAS Orlando MARCHAND Alain COMBRAND 04.06 13 11 13 10 5 13 5 34 70 5

71 BUCHET Mattéo MAROT Sylvain COMBRAND 04.05 13 7 13 3 3 13 5 33 71 5

72 FUZEAU Denis MORIN Aurélien MONCOUTANT 05.01 13 6 13 12 3 13 5 32 72 5

73 BOISSEAU Yves-Marie TRICOT Joseph LA PETITE BOISSIERE 02.04 13 3 12 13 5 31 73 5

74 BROCHARD Alain VIVIER Pascal SECONDIGNY 06.09 13 6 11 13 5 30 74 5

75 BONNET Christophe GUILBOT Alain SAINT PARDOUX 07.07 13 2 10 13 5 29 75 5

76 BOURREAU Stéphane BILLY Jean-Marie SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 01.13 13 2 4 13 5 28 76 5

77 MENAGER Patrick PIOT Christian LA PETITE BOISSIERE 02.12 13 10 4 13 5 27 77 5

78 REVEREAU David SCHAËBEL Kévin COMBRAND 04.07 13 5 3 13 5 26 78 5

79 LALUMIERE Djayson LHOMMEDET Julien COMBRAND 04.13 13 5 3 13 5 25 79 5

80 MORIN Ludovic SENECHAUD Loïc THOUARS 08.06 13 7 1 13 5 24 80 5

81 BONNET Joël SWOBODA Thierry SAINT PARDOUX 07.05 10 13 13 11 13 11 13 9 15 10 6 23 81 5

82 VIOLEAU Quentin BONNIN Simon SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 01.15 5 13 13 2 13 6 13 9 10 15 6 22 82 5

83 MARTINEAU Pierre-Edouard GOBIN Damien MONCOUTANT 05.03 7 13 13 4 13 4 9 13 6 21 83 5

84 GROLLEAU Bruno MANDIER Loïc SAINT PARDOUX 07.03 6 13 13 3 13 9 9 13 6 20 84 5

85 PAYNEAU Jacky POUPLIN Noël LA PETITE BOISSIERE 02.15 8 13 13 3 11 13 6 19 85 5

86 ALBERT Régis CHATELLIER Sébastien MONCOUTANT 05.12 7 13 13 9 9 13 6 18 86 5

87 HELENE Julien DUQUERROUX Christian SECONDIGNY 06.17 11 13 13 12 6 13 6 17 87 5

88 LHOMMEDET Pascal GABORIT Thierry COMBRAND 04.14 7 13 13 5 4 13 6 16 88 5

89 GALLARD Romain MIGNE Alexis MONCOUTANT 05.15 12 13 12 13 6 15 89 5

90 MAHIEU Félicien LALUMIERE Nicolas COMBRAND 04.12 2 13 11 13 6 14 90 5

91 COUSIN Damien PICARD Xavier MONCOUTANT 05.06 1 13 9 13 6 13 91 5

92 ♥ LELOUP Sophie METEAU Mathieu LA PETITE BOISSIERE 02.11 6 13 5 13 6 12 92 5

93 GUILLOT Eric CHARRON Philippe SECONDIGNY 06.02 3 13 4 13 6 11 93 5

94 AIRAULT Stéphane AIRAULT Ilan THOUARS 08.07 5 13 3 13 6 10 94 5

95 ALMEIDA Carlos BARRY Jérôme MONCOUTANT 05.05 1 13 3 13 6 9 95 5

96 ♥ GUILLOT Hélène GERMAIN Jean-Pierre SECONDIGNY 06.01 2 13 2 13 6 8 96 5
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Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

7 17 1 Jouées => 48 48 48 48 28 27 14 14 7 7 13 Pts

EQUIPE
FINALE16ème 8ème Quart Demi

Points
Poule

Match
Clsmt

Poules

16ème
Clsmt Joueur_1 Joueur-2 CLUB

97 BONNEAU Laurent LELOUP Frédéric LA PETITE BOISSIERE 02.05 13 7 13 3 15 6 7 7 97 7

98 ♥ ANDURAND Lucie BONNET Pierre SAINT PARDOUX 07.11 13 2 13 10 6 15 7 6 98 7

99 LELOUP Brandon PAYNEAU Alexandre LA PETITE BOISSIERE 02.10 13 9 10 13 7 5 99 7

100 DESROCHES Benoît BOISSINOT Thierry LA PETITE BOISSIERE 02.07 13 1 3 13 7 4 100 7

101 LABOUREL Simon FUZEAU Hervé THOUARS 08.10 9 13 7 3 101 7

102 BOISSINOT Yves BOISSINOT Sylvain MONCOUTANT 05.08 2 13 7 2 102 7

103 CHÂTEAU Aymeric MAROLLEAU Armand MONCOUTANT 05.09 1 13 7 1 103 7

MATCH 12 / 20  16 novembre 2018



Coupe_79_2018

Clsmt N° club N o m   d u   c l u b Equipes Pts / 10 éq. TOTAUX

1 1 SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 18 962 1446

2 6 SECONDIGNY 18 703 940

3 4 COMBRAND 14 618 699

4 5 MONCOUTANT 17 562 641

5 8 THOUARS 10 550 550

6 7 SAINT PARDOUX 11 537 543

7 2 LA PETITE BOISSIERE 15 490 537
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Club Géné Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

N° 1 /

1 1 GIRARDEAU Thierry RAMBAUD Luc 01.05 13 2 13 3 13 7 13 0 15 7 1 103

2 2 BOIZUMAULT Frédéric MEUNIER Yann 01.09 13 7 13 9 13 4 13 6 7 15 1 102

3 3 GUEDON Dominique FLOCTEIL David 01.14 13 7 13 12 13 5 6 13 1 101

4 4 RAMBAUD Lucas PICARD Hugo 01.01 13 8 13 8 13 4 0 13 1 100

5 6 BILLAUD Thierry MICHENEAU Alexandre 01.03 13 7 13 2 5 13 1 98

6 9 THIBAUD Benjamin CHEVALLEREAU Guylain 01.02 13 0 12 13 1 95

7 10 BILLY Jean-Marc LOPES Nelson 01.04 13 6 10 13 1 94

8 11 DIGUET Julien BROSSET Anthony 01.06 13 4 9 13 1 93

9 12 MERCERON Jean-Marie GIRARDEAU Maxime 01.12 13 7 8 13 1 92

10 20 GAUFRETEAU Jérôme NOIRAUD Wilfried 01.11 3 13 13 3 13 12 6 13 2 84

11 21 POINT Cyrille COUTAND Mickaël 01.18 6 13 13 8 12 13 2 83

12 22 CHESSE Philippe BROSSEAU Thierry 01.10 6 13 13 4 11 13 2 82

13 23 LANDRIT Christian VILLENEUVE Anicet 01.07 9 13 13 2 7 13 2 81

14 26 PINEAU Jérémie MAUPILLIER Noël 01.08 7 13 8 13 2 78

15 31 GARREAU Michel MOUCHARD Jacky 01.17 4 13 3 13 2 73

16 67 PIQUARD Eric GIRARDEAU Patrice 01.16 13 1 13 1 13 3 10 13 5 37

17 76 BOURREAU Stéphane BILLY Jean-Marie 01.13 13 2 4 13 5 28

18 82 VIOLEAU Quentin BONNIN Simon 01.15 5 13 13 2 13 6 13 9 10 15 6 22

Clsmt
Joueur 1 Joueur 2 EQUIPES

16ème

SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 1 962 1446

Quart Demi Finale
Poule POINTS

8ème
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Club Géné Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

Clsmt
Joueur 1 Joueur 2 EQUIPES

16ème

SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 1 962 1446

Quart Demi Finale
Poule POINTS

8ème

N° 6 /

1 13 BERTEAUX Philippe DIEUMEGARD Patrick 06.13 13 9 6 13 1 91

2 14 HURBOURG Philippe PREVOST Jean-Marie 06.10 13 4 4 13 1 90

3 28 HAYRAULT Nicolas JAUNET Wilfrid 06.03 6 13 6 13 2 76

4 33 BODIN Sébastien MOULEVRIER Yannick 06.08 13 0 13 3 13 12 13 4 15 6 3 71

5 35 GOUDEAU Yannick BOYER Jacques 06.14 13 0 13 3 13 1 4 13 3 69

6 36 GACHIGNARD Stéphane ♥ NADAUD Morgan 06.06 13 11 13 2 13 9 3 13 3 68

7 38 HAYRAUD Kévin JAUNET Hugo 06.05 13 4 13 12 9 13 3 66

8 41 LUCET François BARRON Cyril 06.16 13 12 12 13 3 63

9 48 BOISUMEAU Jacky CHAIGNEAU Christian 06.15 13 8 2 13 3 56

10 51 MOTARD Hervé SONNARD Freddy 06.07 7 13 13 1 13 7 11 13 4 53

11 57 RIVET Guillaume LEVEAU Stéphane 06.04 2 13 12 13 4 47

12 58 VILLAIN Jérôme RICHARD Sébastien 06.11 7 13 11 13 4 46

13 61 MARQUIS Anthony JAULIN Jérôme 06.12 2 13 4 13 4 43

14 69 BERNARD Thomas CLISSON Jérémy 06.18 13 1 13 4 11 13 5 35

15 74 BROCHARD Alain VIVIER Pascal 06.09 13 6 11 13 5 30

16 87 HELENE Julien DUQUERROUX Christian 06.17 11 13 13 12 6 13 6 17

17 93 GUILLOT Eric CHARRON Philippe 06.02 3 13 4 13 6 11

18 96 ♥ GUILLOT Hélène GERMAIN Jean-Pierre 06.01 2 13 2 13 6 8

SECONDIGNY 2 703 940
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Club Géné Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

Clsmt
Joueur 1 Joueur 2 EQUIPES

16ème

SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 1 962 1446

Quart Demi Finale
Poule POINTS

8ème

N° 4 /

1 5 AUDUREAU Loic GABORIT Maryan 04.10 13 3 13 10 7 13 1 99

2 19 BARON Pierre DELAHAIS Raymond 04.09 3 13 13 6 13 11 8 13 2 85

3 25 ♥ BILY Laury BRAUD Alexis 04.02 8 13 9 13 2 79

4 32 ♥ DAVID Annabelle RONDEAU Ludovic 04.03 7 13 2 13 2 72

5 34 HAY Alexandre HAY Flavien 04.08 13 2 13 5 13 3 13 3 6 15 3 70

6 45 LOPES Fernand RODRIGUES Manuel 04.04 13 7 5 13 3 59

7 56 DELAHAIS Gaëtan DUFRESE Etienne 04.11 0 13 13 2 4 13 4 48

8 65 REGNIER François ROUX Judicaël 04.01 13 8 13 4 13 11 13 10 15 6 5 39

9 70 DIAS Orlando MARCHAND Alain 04.06 13 11 13 10 5 13 5 34

10 71 BUCHET Mattéo MAROT Sylvain 04.05 13 7 13 3 3 13 5 33

11 78 REVEREAU David SCHAËBEL Kévin 04.07 13 5 3 13 5 26

12 79 LALUMIERE Djayson LHOMMEDET Julien 04.13 13 5 3 13 5 25

13 88 LHOMMEDET Pascal GABORIT Thierry 04.14 7 13 13 5 4 13 6 16

14 90 MAHIEU Félicien LALUMIERE Nicolas 04.12 2 13 11 13 6 14

COMBRAND 3 618 699
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Club Géné Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

Clsmt
Joueur 1 Joueur 2 EQUIPES

16ème

SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 1 962 1446

Quart Demi Finale
Poule POINTS

8ème

N° 5 /

1 16 BENARBIA Romain GERMAIN Clément 05.13 13 7 2 13 1 88

2 30 FONTENAU Michel MASSE Bernard 05.02 7 13 3 13 2 74

3 40 SIREAU Guillaume RAMBAULT Jean-Noël 05.14 13 2 13 8 1 13 3 64

4 43 VIGNERON Johan GALLARD Hervé 05.17 13 10 8 13 3 61

5 44 ALMEIDA Fernando NUEIL Yannick 05.11 13 0 5 13 3 60

6 49 ROY Yoan DEBARRE Thierry 05.07 8 13 13 1 13 6 13 11 15 8 4 55

7 59 CHÂTEAU Frédéric MAROLLEAU Serge 05.10 8 13 10 13 4 45

8 62 PILLOT Fabien BOISSINOT Antoine 05.16 8 13 2 13 4 42

9 63 GONNORD Philippe BELAUD Eric 05.04 5 13 1 13 4 41

10 72 FUZEAU Denis MORIN Aurélien 05.01 13 6 13 12 3 13 5 32

11 83 MARTINEAU Pierre-Edouard GOBIN Damien 05.03 7 13 13 4 13 4 9 13 6 21

12 86 ALBERT Régis CHATELLIER Sébastien 05.12 7 13 13 9 9 13 6 18

13 89 GALLARD Romain MIGNE Alexis 05.15 12 13 12 13 6 15

14 91 COUSIN Damien PICARD Xavier 05.06 1 13 9 13 6 13

15 95 ALMEIDA Carlos BARRY Jérôme 05.05 1 13 3 13 6 9

16 102 BOISSINOT Yves BOISSINOT Sylvain 05.08 0 0 0 0 2 13 7 2

17 103 CHÂTEAU Aymeric MAROLLEAU Armand 05.09 0 0 0 0 1 13 7 1

MONCOUTANT 4 562 641
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Club Géné Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

Clsmt
Joueur 1 Joueur 2 EQUIPES

16ème

SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 1 962 1446

Quart Demi Finale
Poule POINTS

8ème

N° 8 /

1 7 PEREZ Olivier JOCHAULT Grégory 08.04 13 3 13 4 4 13 1 97

2 8 BISSON Anthony PILET Bryan 08.08 13 6 13 6 4 13 1 96

3 17 PREVAULT Sébastien GUILLOT Frédéric 08.02 0 13 13 3 13 5 13 6 15 9 2 87

4 18 DEBARDES Franck DELIGNE François 08.03 7 13 13 9 13 7 13 8 9 15 2 86

5 47 VALET Claude FAUCON Kévin 08.01 13 7 3 13 3 57

6 54 BREMAUD Sébastien CAILLAUD Chris 08.09 10 13 13 11 7 13 4 50

7 64 PALLARD Guillaume CHATEAU Mickaël 08.05 0 13 1 13 4 40

8 80 MORIN Ludovic SENECHAUD Loïc 08.06 13 7 1 13 5 24

9 94 AIRAULT Stéphane AIRAULT Ilan 08.07 5 13 3 13 6 10

10 101 LABOUREL Simon FUZEAU Hervé 08.10 0 0 0 0 9 13 7 3

THOUARS 5 550 550
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Club Géné Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

Clsmt
Joueur 1 Joueur 2 EQUIPES

16ème

SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 1 962 1446

Quart Demi Finale
Poule POINTS

8ème

N° 7 /

1 24 PRADEAU Mathieu PAPET Maxime 07.02 2 13 13 7 5 13 2 80

2 27 VIVIER Jérémie PASSEBON Benoît 07.01 7 13 7 13 2 77

3 29 PINTAUD Sylvain GAILLARD Victorien 07.08 4 13 4 13 2 75

4 39 BROSSEAU Christopher FREJOUX Steve 07.10 13 8 13 5 3 13 3 65

5 42 BATY Fabien BONNET Guy 07.04 13 10 10 13 3 62

6 50 SABOURIN Dimitri ALBERT Vincent 07.09 0 13 13 10 13 4 13 2 8 15 4 54

7 52 NALIN Martial NALIN Kévin 07.06 4 13 13 5 13 11 2 13 4 52

8 75 BONNET Christophe GUILBOT Alain 07.07 13 2 10 13 5 29

9 81 BONNET Joël SWOBODA Thierry 07.05 10 13 13 11 13 11 13 9 15 10 6 23

10 84 GROLLEAU Bruno MANDIER Loïc 07.03 6 13 13 3 13 9 9 13 6 20

11 98 ♥ ANDURAND Lucie BONNET Pierre 07.11 0 0 0 0 13 2 13 10 6 15 7 6

SAINT PARDOUX 6 537 543
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Club Géné Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

Clsmt
Joueur 1 Joueur 2 EQUIPES

16ème

SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 1 962 1446

Quart Demi Finale
Poule POINTS

8ème

N° 2 /

1 15 FRADIN Cyril BONNEAU Joseph 02.13 13 6 3 13 1 89

2 37 GIRET Corentin LETONDU Johan 02.08 13 8 13 10 12 13 3 67

3 46 BARRE Sébastien ♥ PAYNEAU Emilie 02.03 13 5 3 13 3 58

4 53 LOISEAU Stéphane ROY Nicolas 02.01 10 13 13 4 11 13 4 51

5 55 CHARRIER Tony HERMANIER Maxime 02.06 11 13 13 12 6 13 4 49

6 60 GUITTON Joseph AUDUREAU Hervé 02.09 12 13 5 13 4 44

7 66 MOULIN Charly ROY Quentin 02.14 13 7 13 11 13 3 13 8 6 15 5 38

8 68 AZEVEDO Jean-Pierre HOTTIAUX Laurent 02.02 13 12 13 3 13 5 8 13 5 36

9 73 BOISSEAU Yves-Marie TRICOT Joseph 02.04 13 3 12 13 5 31

10 77 MENAGER Patrick PIOT Christian 02.12 13 10 4 13 5 27

11 85 PAYNEAU Jacky POUPLIN Noël 02.15 8 13 13 3 11 13 6 19

12 92 ♥ LELOUP Sophie METEAU Mathieu 02.11 6 13 5 13 6 12

13 97 BONNEAU Laurent LELOUP Frédéric 02.05 0 0 0 0 13 7 13 3 15 6 7 7

14 99 LELOUP Brandon PAYNEAU Alexandre 02.10 0 0 0 0 13 9 10 13 7 5

15 100 DESROCHES Benoît BOISSINOT Thierry 02.07 0 0 0 0 13 1 3 13 7 4

LA PETITE BOISSIERE 7 490 537
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